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Description

199804300001
56681

04/30/1998
01:13:09

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNER,
DONALD M

199706020001
70211

199805070001
67901

05/07/1998
02:10:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARRIOTT,
THOMAS
CARY III

199210230002
45041

199805080001
69471

05/08/1998
11:47:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WINDY OAKS

199805080001
69961

05/08/1998
01:15:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALTMAN,
ROBERT A

15 32 Lot#:3420
Book:15 Pg:32

199805080001
69971

05/08/1998
01:15:15

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VALENTOUR,
VICTOR P JR

20 12 Lot#:41
Book:20 Pg:12

199805080001
69991

05/08/1998
01:15:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNNE,
GEORGE
WILLIAM

6 152 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:152

199805110001
71831

05/11/1998
11:48:21

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAULDIN
INVESTMENT
S CO INC

199702040000
37011

199805150001
78621

05/15/1998
08:46:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VANCE,
GLENN F

199701060000
03731

199805150001
78631

05/15/1998
08:46:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
KATHLEEN
DOLE

199511200003
32731

199805150001
78641

05/15/1998
08:46:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
KATHLEEN
DOLE

199710200003
39871

199805150001
78651

05/15/1998
08:46:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWERS,
DACIL L

199707070002
12051

199805150001
78681

05/15/1998
08:46:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, ALAN
L

199710170003
38571

199805120001
73911

05/12/1998
12:03:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 120 199601190000
18441

Lot#:23
Book:18
Pg:120
Desc:1996-
1842 & 1996-
1843 & 1996-
1844

199805190001
83941

05/19/1998
02:05:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIS, PATTI
W

7 44 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:44

199805190001
83991

05/19/1998
02:05:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TAYLOR, D
LYNN

9 132 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132

199805190001
84031

05/19/1998
02:05:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDER, G
MICHAEL

11 32 Lot#:57
Book:11 Pg:32

199805190001
84021

05/19/1998
02:05:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WARD, DIANA
M

8 142 Lot#:19 Book:8
Pg:142

199805260001
91851

05/26/1998
01:49:21

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HMW
PARTNERS
LLC

199403160000
85401

199806080002
10861

06/08/1998
11:38:21

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEALY,
RANDALL C

10 50 Lot#:12
Book:10 Pg:50

199806150002
21081

06/15/1998
09:57:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALLEN &
WIMBERLY
MORTGAGE
INC

13 99 199801050000
01621

Lot#:303
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:1998-162



199806160002
23931

06/16/1998
12:52:46

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON,
HOWARD F III

199605080001
51051

199806160002
23941

06/16/1998
12:52:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CREED, PAUL
S

199806160002
23951

06/16/1998
12:52:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CREED, PAUL
S

199709220003
04451

199806160002
23971

06/16/1998
12:52:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEIDT, JAMES
D

199707020002
05571

199806160002
24041

06/16/1998
12:52:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANCHEZ,
RAOUL

199507050001
75251

199806160002
24001

06/16/1998
12:52:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALVERSON,
DAVID J

199607010002
11781

199806160002
23981

06/16/1998
12:52:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COCHRAN,
PHILLIP C

199302120000
42341

199806160002
24021

06/16/1998
12:52:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLAYGART,
ROBERT K

199701230000
23211

199806170002
26191

06/17/1998
02:54:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199806170002
26181

06/17/1998
02:54:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NUNNELLEY,
JUDY

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW


