										orded= 1998	1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804300001 56681	04/30/1998 01:13:09	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNER, DONALD M					199706020001 70211	
199805070001 67901	05/07/1998 02:10:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARRIOTT, THOMAS CARY III					199210230002 45041	
199805080001 69471	05/08/1998 11:47:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WINDY OAKS						
199805080001 69961	05/08/1998 01:15:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALTMAN, ROBERT A			15	32		Lot#:3420 Book:15 Pg:32
199805080001 69971	05/08/1998 01:15:15	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALENTOUR, VICTOR P JR			20	12		Lot#:41 Book:20 Pg:12
199805080001 69991	05/08/1998 01:15:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNNE, GEORGE WILLIAM			6	152		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:152
199805110001 71831	05/11/1998 11:48:21	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GAULDIN INVESTMENT S CO INC					199702040000 37011	
199805150001 78621	05/15/1998 08:46:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VANCE, GLENN F					199701060000 03731	
199805150001 78631	05/15/1998 08:46:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, KATHLEEN DOLE					199511200003 32731	
199805150001 78641	05/15/1998 08:46:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, KATHLEEN DOLE					199710200003 39871	
199805150001 78651	05/15/1998 08:46:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERS, DACIL L					199707070002 12051	
199805150001 78681	05/15/1998 08:46:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, ALAN L					199710170003 38571	
199805120001 73911	05/12/1998 12:03:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			18	120	199601190000 18441	Lot#:23 Book:18 Pg:120 Desc:1996- 1842 & 1996- 1843 & 1996- 1844
199805190001 83941	05/19/1998 02:05:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIS, PATTI W			7	44		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:44
199805190001 83991	05/19/1998 02:05:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TAYLOR, D LYNN			9	132		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132
199805190001 84031	05/19/1998 02:05:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDER, G MICHAEL			11	32		Lot#:57 Book:11 Pg:32
199805190001 84021	05/19/1998 02:05:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WARD, DIANA M			8	142		Lot#:19 Book:8 Pg:142
199805260001 91851	05/26/1998 01:49:21	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HMW PARTNERS LLC					199403160000 85401	
199806080002 10861	06/08/1998 11:38:21	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEALY, RANDALL C			10	50		Lot#:12 Book:10 Pg:50
199806150002 21081	06/15/1998 09:57:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALLEN & WIMBERLY MORTGAGE INC			13	99	199801050000 01621	Lot#:303 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:1998-162

199806160002 23931	06/16/1998 12:52:46	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSTON, HOWARD F III			199605080001 51051	
199806160002 23941	06/16/1998 12:52:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CREED, PAUL S				
199806160002 23951	06/16/1998 12:52:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CREED, PAUL S			199709220003 04451	
199806160002 23971	06/16/1998 12:52:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEIDT, JAMES D			199707020002 05571	
199806160002 24041	06/16/1998 12:52:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANCHEZ, RAOUL			199507050001 75251	
199806160002 24001	06/16/1998 12:52:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALVERSON, DAVID J			199607010002 11781	
199806160002 23981	06/16/1998 12:52:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COCHRAN, PHILLIP C			199302120000 42341	
199806160002 24021	06/16/1998 12:52:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLAYGART, ROBERT K			199701230000 23211	
199806170002 26191	06/17/1998 02:54:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP				
199806170002 26181	06/17/1998 02:54:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NUNNELLEY, JUDY				Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW